
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI DI NUOTO
ESORDIENTI A

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es. A Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 RUGGI Alessia 1999 ITA Rapp. Lombardia 1'02.53
2 2 FORADORI Elena 1999 ITA Rapp. Trentino 1'03.07
3 1 INFANTINO Monica 1999 ITA Rapp. Campania 1'03.30
4 5 BOTTINO Francesca 1999 ITA Rapp. Piemonte 1'03.81
5 7 LOMBARDI Gemma 1999 ITA Rapp. Toscana 1'03.87
6 6 LUCCI Leonora 1999 ITA Rapp. Lazio 1'03.89
7 8 GRANDINI Joyce 1999 ITA Rapp. Emilia 1'05.35
8 3 ROVERE Lucia 1999 ITA Rapp. Friuli 1'06.40
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Serie 2
1 4 BOSCO Jessica 1999 ITA Rapp. Veneto 1'04.03
2 3 GIUFFRIDA Giulia 1999 ITA Rapp. Sicilia 1'05.42
3 6 KIENZL HINTEREGGER Elin 1999 ITA Rapp. Alto Adige 1'05.78
4 7 VISINI Valentina 1999 ITA Rapp. Calabria 1'07.23
5 5 TUVERI Maria Benedetta 1999 ITA Rapp. Sardegna 1'07.57
6 2 ABBONDANZA Claudia 1999 ITA Rapp. Liguria 1'08.09
7 1 ROLLO Giulia 1999 ITA Rapp. Puglia 1'10.41
8 8 DI FLORIO Roberta 1999 ITA Rapp. Molise 1'12.20
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Serie 3
1 4 MORICHELLI Giulia 1999 ITA Rapp. Marche 1'06.95
2 5 PROIETTI Claudia 1999 ITA Rapp. Umbria 1'07.30
3 3 LOPERFIDO Flavia 1999 ITA Rapp. Basilicata 1'15.90
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CAMPIONATI ITALIANI DI NUOTO
ESORDIENTI A

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es. A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 RUGGI Alessia 1999 ITA Rapp. Lombardia 1'02.53
2 FORADORI Elena 1999 ITA Rapp. Trentino 1'03.07
3 INFANTINO Monica 1999 ITA Rapp. Campania 1'03.30
4 BOTTINO Francesca 1999 ITA Rapp. Piemonte 1'03.81
5 LOMBARDI Gemma 1999 ITA Rapp. Toscana 1'03.87
6 LUCCI Leonora 1999 ITA Rapp. Lazio 1'03.89
7 BOSCO Jessica 1999 ITA Rapp. Veneto 1'04.03
8 GRANDINI Joyce 1999 ITA Rapp. Emilia 1'05.35
9 GIUFFRIDA Giulia 1999 ITA Rapp. Sicilia 1'05.42

10 KIENZL HINTEREGGER Elin 1999 ITA Rapp. Alto Adige 1'05.78
11 ROVERE Lucia 1999 ITA Rapp. Friuli 1'06.40
12 MORICHELLI Giulia 1999 ITA Rapp. Marche 1'06.95
13 VISINI Valentina 1999 ITA Rapp. Calabria 1'07.23
14 PROIETTI Claudia 1999 ITA Rapp. Umbria 1'07.30
15 TUVERI Maria Benedetta 1999 ITA Rapp. Sardegna 1'07.57
16 ABBONDANZA Claudia 1999 ITA Rapp. Liguria 1'08.09
17 ROLLO Giulia 1999 ITA Rapp. Puglia 1'10.41
18 DI FLORIO Roberta 1999 ITA Rapp. Molise 1'12.20
19 LOPERFIDO Flavia 1999 ITA Rapp. Basilicata 1'15.90
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